" Lee County 2017 At-A-Glance

State of Florida

City of Sanibel

City of
Cape Cora

Lee County Property Appraiser

Village
of Hster

City o
Bonlita Sprikgs

Vacant Residential

Single Family Residential

Mobile Home / Cooperatives
Multi-Family

Condominiums and Time Shares
Vacant Commercial / Industrial
Improved Commercial / Industrial
Other Commercial Parcels
Agricultural Parcels

Other Parcels

Total Real Property Parcels

TPP Business Accounts
TPP Mobile Home Accounts

Total Tangible Personal Property

Total Overall Just Value
Total Overall Taxable Value

166,930
215,127
20,505
9,623
84,019
8,814
11,359
10,249
3,221
16,523

546,370

73,039
18,131

91,170

105,334,214,289
74,047,167,107
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PHYSICAL FACTS:
811 Square Miles
486,596 Acres
589.6 Miles of Coastline

As of October 6, 2017




