

Vacant Residential	166,930
Single Family Residential	215,127
Mobile Home / Cooperatives	20,505
Multi-Family	9,623
Condominiums and Time Shares	84,019
Vacant Commercial / Industrial	8,814
Improved Commercial / Industrial	11,359
Other Commercial Parcels	10,249
Agricultural Parcels	3,221
Other Parcels	16,523
Total Real Property Parcels	546,370
TPP Business Accounts	73,039
TPP Mobile Home Accounts	18,131
Total Tangible Personal Property	91,170
Total Overall Just Value	\$ 105,334,214,289
Total Overall Taxable Value	\$ 74,047,167,107

PHYSICAL FACTS:

811 Square Miles 486,596 Acres 589.6 Miles of Coastline



As of October 6, 2017